P: 1300 854 010          E: sales@enforcergroup.com.au          W: enforcergroup.com.au
Product Spec Sheet
Specifications
SKU PHR-IGS-Y1200
Diameter 48 mm
Width 1200 mm
Height 1200 mm
Wall Thickness 3 mm
Sleeve Length 450 mm
Sleeve Diameter 60 mm
Sleeve Thickness 2.75 mm
Weight 11.5 kg
Material Galvanised steel
Finish
Powder coated yellow with red and
white reflective tape
Description
The Enforcer Pedestrian & Bicycle Handrail (Yellow, 1200mm
with Sleeve) offers robust safety and high-visibility protection
designed specifically to safeguard pedestrians and cyclists.
Constructed from high-quality galvanised steel with a
durable powder-coated yellow finish, this handrail provides
exceptional corrosion resistance and durability, making it
suitable for harsh Australian weather conditions. Featuring
reflective red and white safety tape, it significantly enhances
visibility both day and night, clearly defining pedestrian paths
and cycling routes. Supplied with a secure, galvanised in-
ground sleeve, installation is quick and stable, offering long-
lasting, dependable safety in industrial, commercial, or public
spaces.
Pedestrian Bicycle Handrail Yellow with Sleeve 1200mm
PHR-IGS-Y1200
Bollards, U-Bars, Bike Racks      /      U-Bars
Features
•	 Made from heavy-duty galvanised steel with a powder-
coated yellow finish.
•	 High visibile bright safety yellow with reflective red and
white tape.
•	 Secure In-Ground Installation.
•	 Provides clear separation and protective guidance for
pedestrians and cyclists.